LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

EUROMETROPOLE MASTER SUPER

EXCELLENCE DE MOUVAUX
24.01.2026

Epreuves

-52 kg

(+30pts) GURDAK ALEXANDRA (57, GRE)

-63 kg

NC MARULIER STEPHANIE (57, GRE)

-70 kg

(+20pts) MEYER MARGAUX (57, GRE)

4 (+7pts) DUCHENE CONSTANCE (57, GRE)

-78 kg

4 (+20pts) OVIS LAURENCE (57, GRE)

-60 kg

+40pts) ELIET JEROME (57, GRE)

4 (+10pts) PLATERO NICOLAS (57, GRE)



c!; (+20 pts)

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

-66 kg

WEBER MARC (57, GRE)
CONSBRUCK NOEL (57, GRE )

DIEDAT DAMIEN (57, GRE)

-73 kg
GUYOT VINCENT (57, GRE)
TESTARD DAMIEN (57, GRE)
BANGNOWSKI LAURENT (57, GRE)
CONTE ROMAIN (57, GRE)
GRAESEL SONNY (57, GRE)
LIENHERR THIBAUT (57, GRE)

LORRAIN SEBASTIEN (57, GRE)

-81 kg

BOURGUIGNON MICHEL (57, GRE)
MARULIER JEAN PHILIPPE (57, GRE)
LESDALON BRUNO (57, GRE)
LESDALON LAURENT (57, GRE)
MARULIER MATTHIEU (57, GRE)
BRANGBOUR SYLVAIN (57, GRE)
BRUGALIERES BENJAMIN (57, GRE)

FOURNIER JONATHAN (57, GRE)

-90 kg

KLOPP JULIEN (57, GRE)



NC +14pts) DIETRICH IVAN (57, GRE)

NC KREMER JEAN PHILIPPE (57, GRE)
-100 kg
7 PETRY CHRISTIAN (57, GRE)
+100 kg

+30pts) VONIN FABRICE (57, GRE)

7 PAPUGA THIERRY (57, GRE)



